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Account

Highest Assessment Report

Name

MAINE WOODS CO., LLC
PORTAGE WOOD PRODUCTS LLC
SPECTRUM NORTHEAST LLC
MAINE CEDAR STORE, LLC
PORTAGE CONSTRUCTION CO INC
PORTAGE HILLS COUNTRY CLUB
DEAN'S MOTOR LODGE

MMB BOUTOT LLC

DEAD RIVER LLC

VERIZON WIRELESS

Assessment
5,096,500
568,300
331,700
86,500
60,800
53,400
41,700
41,500
21,200
15,100

Total

6,316,700
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